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Women / 4 / Older B
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mika Kohno4108
Airborne

8.800 8.775 8.9509.500 36.025
1 6 1 2 1 

1 

Reina Gibbs4136
Redwood Empire

8.650 8.875 8.8509.225 35.600
4 4 5 4 2 

2 

Olivia Gutierrez4126
Clovis

8.700 8.900 9.1008.550 35.250
3 3 10 1 3 

3 

Kylie Knoles4107
Airborne

8.500 8.725 8.7259.275 35.225
7 7 4 10 4 

4 

Jill Kuykendall4138
Redwood Empire

8.100 8.850 8.8759.300 35.125
11 5 3 3 5 

5 

Sofia Engelberg4124
Clovis

8.450 8.300 8.7509.375 34.875
8 9 2 7T 6 

6 

Clare Lucas4127
Clovis

8.150 9.000 8.7508.650 34.550
10 2 8 7T 7 

7 

Mackenzie Pierce4120
Athletic Horizons

8.750 9.125 8.5758.000 34.450
2 1 12 12 8 

8 

Jor Seaman4143
Redwood Empire

8.550 8.325 8.8258.575 34.275
5T 8 9 5 9 

9 

Georgia Roscha4141
Redwood Empire

8.550 8.225 8.8008.325 33.900
5T 11 11 6 10 

10 

Meriel Malovos4154
West Valley

7.800 8.275 8.7509.000 33.825
12 10 6 7T 11 

11 

Abigail Starbird4116
Airborne

8.350 7.600 8.6758.825 33.450
9 12 7 11 12 

12 
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